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BASIC INFORMATION OF ROAD

UPAZILA : DOARABAZAR

ROAD TYPE : UPAZILA ROAD

17.41 3.95 1.00690332001 12.46Sunamgong - Chattak via Doarabazar  Road 0.00 17 168.00 7 166.005.00

10.60 0.00 0.00690332002 1.46Baliura(Chatak) -Dowarabazar 9.15 7 159.50 0 0.004.00

13.76 0.00 0.00690332003 9.76Dowara Bazar-Barkapon via SreepurBazar 4.00 13 106.01 2 40.003.30

1.76 0.00 0.00690332004 0.26 Upazila Health Complex  to Doarabazar GC via 
Upazila H/Q

1.50 1 2.00 0 0.002.00

43.53 3.95 1.00UPAZILA ROAD TOTAL: 4 Nos. Road 23.94 14.65 38 435.51 9 206.00

ROAD TYPE : UNION ROAD

16.40 0.00 2.00690333001 8.40Doara Bazar-Lakshmipur via Boglabazar-Liakatgonj 6.00 15 132.10 2 95.004.65

3.80 0.00 0.00690333002 2.80Baliurabazar - Norshingpur Bazar 1.00 2 8.00 1 40.003.00

4.25 0.00 0.00690333003 4.25Boglabazar - Banglabazar Rd 0.00 3 9.52 2 85.002.50

9.75 0.00 0.00690333004 6.40Motgoan-WestBanglabazar( Liakatgonj)-Aruakhai-
Harinapathi Rd

3.35 4 29.00 5 131.003.25

9.05 0.00 0.00690333006 8.05Banglabazar-NorsingpurBazar 1.00 8 47.34 2 51.003.00

13.16 0.00 0.00690333007 9.31Banglabazar-HaquenagarBazar-Boglabazar 3.85 6 96.00 3 305.003.56

4.20 0.00 0.00690333011 4.20Narsingpur UP office - Chirgaon bazar 0.00 4 19.50 1 15.002.50

11.50 0.00 0.00690333013 9.88DoaraBazar-Azampur-Shamol Bazar-Pandargoan 1.62 0 0.00 1 150.003.66

3.50 0.00 0.00690333014 0.78Dowara Bazar - Bangla Bazar 2.72 9 71.50 1 100.004.00

3.30 0.00 0.00690333016 3.30Norsingpurbazar -Chatak Bazar 0.00 0 0.00 3 3.503.00

8.70 0.00 0.60690333019 8.10Dohaliabazar-MongolpurBazarvia Darmapur 0.00 8 19.39 2 25.002.70

2.75 0.00 0.00690333020 2.75DohaliBazar-Bangabandu Bazar 0.00 1 1.00 0 0.002.00

2.50 0.00 0.00690333021 2.50Doarabazar - Azompur-Katakhalibazar road 0.00 1 1.50 0 0.002.00

0.42 0.42 0.00690333022 0.00Sunamganj - Chattak Road  to Mannargoan UP office 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

93.28 0.42 2.60UNION ROAD TOTAL: 14 Nos. Road 70.72 19.54 61 434.85 23 1000.50

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-A

4.65 0.00 0.00690334002 4.65Sonapur Montajnagar via Nasimpur road 0.00 1 2.25 2 42.002.50

1.50 0.00 0.00690334003 1.50Dinertuk-Chairgaon 0.00 0 0.00 1 3.002.50

4.60 0.00 0.00690334004 4.60Sonalichala BDR camp-Rahimerpara road via Dinertuk 0.00 1 10.00 6 47.002.56

1.65 0.00 0.00690334007 1.65Naterchoi-Tochimerdhala Road 0.00 0 0.00 1 2.004.00

2.20 0.00 0.00690334009 2.20Baliura Bazar-Fulkergoan 0.00 2 4.00 0 0.002.50

2.20 0.00 0.00690334011 2.20Paramesharpur-Lastobergoan 0.00 4 19.80 0 0.002.25

4.70 0.00 0.00690334012 4.70Chunugoan-Sreepur via Muktirgoan 0.00 2 3.82 2 55.004.50

4.50 0.00 0.00690334013 4.00Chunugoan-Kalaur via Barkhal  H/S road 0.50 3 5.82 0 0.002.00

2.80 0.00 0.00690334014 2.80Banglabazar-Muktirgoan via Jahangirnagar road 0.00 3 5.23 0 0.002.00

3.50 0.00 0.00690334016 3.50Bonglabazar-Edukona road. 0.00 0 0.00 2 2.002.75

2.85 0.00 0.00690334017 2.85Boglabazar-Bhangapara 0.00 0 0.00 1 1.502.56

4.00 0.00 0.00690334018 4.00Lakiatganj-Noagoan 0.00 2 2.70 1 5.002.70

1.20 0.00 0.00690334019 1.20Laxmipur-Chandtala 0.00 1 2.00 0 0.002.50

6.00 0.00 0.00690334020 6.00Laxmipur-NurpurBazar 0.00 0 0.00 4 45.002.50

5.60 0.00 0.00690334021 3.65 Ambari-Badarpur  via Rampur road 1.95 4 22.30 0 0.003.00

2.90 0.00 0.00690334022 2.90Doarabazar-Mohabatpur Bazar viaTengratila 0.00 1 3.00 1 5.003.50

5.00 0.00 0.00690334023 5.00Kandagoan-Dumkhali via Kabirnagar 0.00 0 0.00 1 40.003.00

3.07 0.00 0.00690334024 3.07Tabilbazar-Trum road via Paramesharpur road 0.00 3 14.25 1 8.003.00

4.50 0.00 0.00690334025 4.50Paramesharpur-Chunugoan via Paikpara Road 0.00 2 5.00 0 0.002.50

4.69 0.00 0.00690334026 4.69Tablibazar-Lastobargoan-Baliura Bajar via Lamasania 0.00 5 15.30 3 70.002.70

3.00 0.00 0.00690334027 3.00Protabpur-Beri  road 0.00 2 25.70 0 0.002.50

3.00 0.00 0.00690334031 3.00Sreepurbazar-Polirchar 0.00 0 0.00 2 50.002.50

4.50 0.00 0.00690334032 4.50Shamolbazar-Gopinagar via Pandergoan school 0.00 3 4.50 0 0.002.50

3.00 0.00 1.50690334033 0.70Doarabazar-West Machimpur 0.80 3 14.00 0 0.003.00

3.00 0.00 0.00690334034 3.00Sharifpur-Bhujna road 0.00 0 0.00 1 10.002.50
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1.50 0.00 0.00690334035 1.50Mohammedpur-Barkatnagar 0.00 5 9.76 1 10.002.50

5.00 0.00 0.00690334036 5.00Trum road-Tabli-Moizkhola 0.00 2 3.00 1 10.003.50

1.70 0.00 0.00690334037 1.70Baraiuri-Jahangirgoan 0.00 2 3.50 0 0.002.00

3.10 0.00 0.00690334038 3.10Paikpara-Bagmara Road 0.00 2 2.50 0 0.002.70

2.00 0.00 0.00690334039 2.00Ambari-Gopalpur 0.00 0 0.00 1 2.002.00

4.00 0.00 0.00690334043 4.00Laxmipur - Mathgaon 0.00 0 0.00 1 8.002.50

2.50 0.00 0.00690334044 2.50Mongolpur bazar - School Rd 0.00 3 6.82 1 20.002.50

2.20 0.00 0.00690334045 1.70Nowkabanga - Baliura 0.50 5 9.50 0 0.002.50

1.00 0.00 0.00690334047 1.00Mohobatpur Bazar - Rubber Dam Road 0.00 2 6.00 0 0.004.48

2.00 0.00 0.00690334048 2.00Dhonpur - Putiposhi Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

113.61 0.00 1.50VILLAGE ROAD-A TOTAL: 35 Nos. Road 108.36 3.75 63 200.75 34 435.50

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-B

2.75 0.00 0.00690335001 2.75Rangerchar-Surigoan 0.00 0 0.00 1 10.002.50

3.00 0.00 0.00690335002 3.00Bonabhumi-Sutanpur road via  Aruakhai bazar 0.00 0 0.00 3 16.002.00

2.50 0.00 0.00690335003 2.50Chakirhat-Hasaura 0.00 0 0.00 2 12.001.75

2.50 0.00 0.00690335005 2.50Mathgoan-Doulatpur via Doulatpur School road 0.00 0 0.00 1 1.501.50

2.70 0.00 0.00690335006 1.95Boglabazar-Baganbari via Kristanpara road 0.75 3 10.50 1 3.002.50

1.00 0.00 0.00690335007 1.00Mullahpara-Bahargoan 0.00 0 0.00 1 5.001.50

2.50 0.00 0.00690335009 2.50Uttar kalaura-Ranguti via Kalaura school road 0.00 0 0.00 1 1.001.50

1.00 0.00 0.00690335010 1.00Kalaura school- Kalaura Madrassa 0.00 0 0.00 1 1.001.50

1.25 0.00 0.00690335011 1.25Uttar Kalaura-Dakkin Kalaura 0.00 0 0.00 2 2.501.25

1.50 0.00 0.00690335012 1.50Kalaura rice mill-Uttar Kalaura mosque 0.00 1 1.50 0 0.002.00

2.00 0.00 0.00690335013 2.00Dalia-Uttar Kalaura via Kalaura madrasa 0.00 0 0.00 1 1.501.25

2.00 0.00 0.00690335014 2.00Kushiara-Solakhali 0.00 0 0.00 1 1.502.00

1.00 0.00 0.00690335018 1.00Uttar Sirajpur-Dakkin Sirajpur 0.00 0 0.00 1 1.002.00

1.70 0.00 0.00690335020 1.70Majergoan-Maijkhola 0.00 1 1.00 0 0.003.00

1.00 0.00 0.00690335021 1.00BritishTrum road-Guccha gram road 0.00 1 18.30 0 0.002.50

2.15 0.00 0.00690335024 2.15Chatak-Ambari via Badegoreshpur 0.00 0 0.00 1 10.003.00

3.38 0.00 0.00690335026 3.38Panail-Dewannagar 0.00 2 3.00 1 20.002.00

2.40 0.00 0.00690335027 2.40Kanchonpur-Bobanipur via ulaura 0.00 1 1.50 1 10.003.00

2.20 0.00 0.00690335028 2.20Sreepur-Singair via Gajinagar 0.00 0 0.00 2 2.001.50

3.25 0.00 0.00690335030 3.25Islamnagar-gopinagar via haripadnagar school 0.00 0 0.00 1 5.002.25

2.50 0.00 0.00690335031 2.50Rampur-Karimpur 0.00 1 2.00 0 0.003.00

4.13 0.00 0.00690335033 4.13Dalerkitta-Mannargoan via Mannargaon School 0.00 0 0.00 1 1.002.00

1.70 0.00 0.00690335039 1.70Doarabazar-Panail  hq 0.00 1 1.50 0 0.003.00

2.20 0.00 0.00690335040 2.20Tengratila-Islampur 0.00 2 2.40 1 12.003.00

0.60 0.00 0.00690335041 0.60Doarabazar UP office Rd 0.00 0 0.00 1 1.002.75

1.50 0.00 0.00690335042 1.50Sunamganj-Chatak Rd-Mannargoan UP office Rd 0.00 0 0.00 2 2.003.00

2.00 0.00 0.00690335043 2.00Doarabazar-Sreepur-Pandergoan 0.00 0 0.00 1 1.502.25

3.50 0.00 0.00690335044 3.50Noagoan-Aruakhai Rd 0.00 0 0.00 1 6.003.66

1.50 0.00 0.00690335045 1.50Sreepur-Jalsee Rd-Sreepur primary school rd 0.00 0 0.00 1 2.002.00

2.50 0.00 0.00690335046 2.50Sunamganj - Chttak Rd. to Hazarigaon Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.75

2.50 0.00 0.00690335047 2.50Purbow Sonapur to Habibnagar Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

2.00 0.00 0.00690335048 2.00Khuntergaon - Naytorsoi Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.75

3.50 0.00 0.00690335049 3.50Tram Road to Naytorsoi Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.001.50

2.00 0.00 0.00690335050 2.00Norshingpur Bazar to Notun Shirajpur Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.25

3.50 0.00 0.00690335051 3.50Chattak - Sunamganj Road to Koinary Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

4.80 0.00 0.00690335052 4.80Monglepur Bazar - Sonapur Bazar 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

1.70 0.00 0.00690335053 1.70Shreepur Bazar to Monglepur Bazar 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

2.00 0.00 0.00690335054 2.00Radhanagar to Sonapur bazar 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.66

2.50 0.00 0.00690335055 2.50Zolshi to Chanpur 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

3.00 0.00 0.00690335056 3.00Nolua to Chanpur Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

91.41 0.00 0.00VILLAGE ROAD-B TOTAL: 40 Nos. Road 90.66 0.75 13 41.70 30 128.50
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341.83 4.37 5.10DOARABAZAR UPAZILA TOTAL: 93 Nos. Road 293.68 38.69 175 1112.81 96 1770.50
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